GEORGE E. PETERS ADVENTIST SCHOOL
2024/2025 TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE

George E. Peters Adventist School is committed to providing the best education to the best scholars at an affordable rate.

Seventh-Day Adventist Seventh Day Adventist5
Non-Constituent Constituent Discount Rate
Standard Rate Discount Rate
Monthly Annually Monthly Annually Monthly Annually
Kindergarten $890.00 $8,900.00 $690.00 $6,900.00 $690.00 $6,900.00
Grade 1-8 $890.00 $8,900.00 $790.00 $7,900.00 $660.00 $6,600.00

PAYMENT OPTIONS

Pre-Payment Plan: You may choose to pay the full annual tuition and fees due by August 8 or semi-annually on August 8th and
December 30. There is a 5% discount given if the tuition is paid in full. There is a 3% discount given if paid semi-annually.

Installments: Tuition payments by installment is handled through the BLACKBAUD SMART TUITION Payment Plan. BLACKBAUD
SMART TUITION is a 3rd party independent tuition management service and school tuition software. It offers a very flexible plan
that allows for 10 equal installments of tuition payments, starting on August 20th through May 20th.

BLACKBAUD SMART TUITION provides Monthly Invoicing: Payment by mail, by phone, or online. Automatic Deduction is also
available, making it possible for payments to be automatically deducted from your Bank Account.

FAMILY DISCOUNT

GEP Is proud to serve entire families and offers family discounts to put the best school within financial reach of your education
desires for your child/ren. The discounts are as follows: Second Child - 5%; Third Child - 10%; Fourth Child - No Fee. All children
must reside in the same household to receive family discount.

REGISTRATION FEES

The Registration Fee/Technology Fee is to be paid for all new and returning students during registration and
are broken down as follows:

BREAKDOWN

Standardized testing, Instructional Supplies, Student Textbooks, E- $300.00
Books, Student Insurance, Yearbook, , Online Curriculum Software
Technology Fee for all Grades
IT Licensing, IT Support Systems, Computer Rental, Google Suite $250.00
Educational Platforms, Facts Parent/School Management System

$300.00

$250.00

Amount due to register (payable during registration process) $550.00 $550.00

OTHER FEES
To provide a well-rounded educational experience, there are some other applicable fees due during the school year.

Outdoor School - Grade 6 AEC TBA
Graduation Fees for Kindergarten {due in March) $175.00
Graduation Fees for 8th Grade (due in March) $300.00
Physical Education Fee $100.00
Middle School Fee 6™ — 8" Grade $100.00

Family Fee (Home and School) $100.00
PETERS DEVELOPMENT CENTER

In alignment with the philosophy of George E Peters SDA School, it is the objective of Peters Development Center to develop well
rounded personalities and leaders. This Center offers education and character building for students at Pre-K3 and Pre-K4 level.

Registration/Fees Monthly Annually
$750.00 $840.00 $8,400.00




